Taxing Entity

Bangs ISD (SBA)

City of Coleman (CCO)

City of Novice (CNO)

City of Santa Anna (CSA)

Coleman County General (GCO)

Coleman County Road (RCO)

Coleman County Hospital Dist CHD)

Cross Plains ISD (SCP)

Panther Creek ISD (SPC)

Santa Anna ISD (SSA)
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TEXAS

Adopted
Tax Rate

0.767300
0.794100
0.958500
0.986200
1.051100

0.436438
0.470729
0.460006
0.418660
0.438623

0.413145
0.475211
0.491175
0.491175
0.519445

0.597171
0.649453
0.694558
0.712631
0.780955

0.584700
0.600700
0.676200
0.662300
0.662800

0.222000
0.222000
0.241100
0.241100
0.241100

0.336091
0.330000
0.350000
0.350000
0.350000

0.757500
0.757500
0.942900

0.819900
0.808700
1.089240
1.107
1.1071

0.7367
0.7411
1.02447
1.03904
1.0374

TRUTH in TAXATION SUMMARY

PROPERTY TAX CODE : SECTION
COLEMAN COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT

26.16

Maintenance & Debt Rate No-New- No-New-Revenue
Operations Rate Revenue Rate Maintenance &
Operations Rate
0.666900 0.100400 0.743010 0.743010
0.693700 0.100400 0.960860 0.860440
0.854600 0.103900 0.825720 0.721830
0.872000 0.114200 0.943000 0.828800
0.923700 0.127400 1.040800 0.913400
0.270459 0.165979 0.416241 0.261314
0.279864 0.190865 0.436983 0.270400
0.284127 0.175879 0.416623 0.274520
0.290438 0.151428 0.433564 0.280617
0.283330 0.155293 0.419149 0.273750
0.413145 0.000000 0.399174 0.399174
0.475211 0.000000 0.458999 0.459142
0.491175 0.000000 0.474963 0.474566
0.491175 0.000000 0.474963 0.474566
0.519445 0.000000 0.501880 0.501880
0.597171 0.000000 0.597175 0.599937
0.649453 0.000000 0.571699 0.571766
0.694558 0.000000 0.704161 0.704381
0.712631 0.000000 0.756125 0.756499
0.780955 0.000000 0.735606 0.740570
0.496900 0.087800 0.558304 0.480144
0.506000 0.094700 0.585416 0.488843
0.562900 0.113300 0.634593 0.526997
0.545100 0.117200 0.663202 0.543573
0.541100 0.121700 0.692800 0.647983
0.222000 0.000000 0.205293 0.209209
0.222000 0.000000 0.207692 0.208452
0.241100 0.000000 0.230495 0.231405
0.241100 0.000000 0.239764 0.240540
0.241100 0.000000 0.245966 0.246546
0.336091 0.000000 0.306285 0.311196
0.330000 0.000000 0.305610 0.306023
0.350000 0.000000 0.335763 0.335763
0.350000 0.000000 0.346458 0.346668
0.350000 0.000000 0.368133 0.368267
0.757500 0.000000 0.721940 0.721940
0.757500 0.000000 0.664670 0.664670
0.942900 0.000000 0.822540 0.822254
0.755200 0.064700 0.765026 0.721940
0.759700 0.049000 0.8917 0.842712
1.032400 0.056840 1.09936 1.042520
1.051700 0.0553 1.10337 1.048080
1.054700 0.0524 1.27322 1.018200
0.666900 0.069820 0.701124 0.631232
0.669200 0.071900 0.856183 0.784283
0.944100 0.080370 1.01808 0.937710
0.961000 0.078040 1.02575 0.947710
0.966400 0.071000 1.128 0.988220

Voter-Approval

Tax Rate

0.749680
0.794120
0.958490
0.986200
1.051100

0.436438
0.470730
0.460007
0.481467
0.438624

0.413145
0.475211
0.491175
0.491175
0.519445

0.617815
0.649453
0.694558
0.712631
0.780955

0.597693
0.822640
0.676273
0.805411
0.792403

0.222226
0.222090
0.247362
0.263033
0.255175

0.336091
0.330504
0.362692
0.374417
0.397728

0.757500
0.757500
0.942900

0.819905
0.808700
1.089240
1.106990
1.054700

0.736792
0.741100
1.024470
1.039040
1.037400
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